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Details

Includes 2 ea: R443818 Nut, R52-2890 Bushing,
R57-5190 Screw, R62-5510 Bushing, R77-0350
Retainer; 1 ea: R187-0 Washer, R257-5 Washer,
R52-2990 Bolt, R57-5260 Pivot, R66-7220 Arm,
R66-7230 Spring, R77-0300B Handle, R77-0330

Housing

Specifications
Manufacturer

Replacement Parts
R187-0

R257-5
R443818

R52-2890
R52-2990
R57-5190
R57-5260
R62-5510
R66-7220

R66-7230
R77-0300B
R77-0330
R77-0350

R&R Products

Washer - Flat 7/16 SAE
Washer - Thrust

Nut - 1/2-13 Hex Jam
Zinc

Bushing - Flanged
Bolt - Spring Retainer
Screw - Adjusting
Pivot - 1/2-20 - Bed Bar
Bushing

Arm - Spring Handle
Assy

Spring - Compression
Handle Assy - Black
Housing - Pivot Spa
Retainer - Bearing



